SEC	Form	4
-----	------	---

## FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
--	--

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person\*

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

OMB APPF	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average bu	urden
hours per response.	0.5

	1011 I (b).										mpany Act o						<u>.</u>			
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>FRIEDMAN FLEISCHER &amp; LOWE</u> <u>CAPITAL PARTNERS LP</u>			TEN	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>TEMPUR PEDIC INTERNATIONAL INC</u> [ TPX ]							Check al)   	ll app Dire	ctor er (give title	g Pers	10% C	wner (specify				
				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/23/2004									Delo	vv)		Delow)				
				. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							ual c	or Joint/Group	) Filing	g (Check A	pplicable					
(Street) SAN FRANCI	SCO CA	A	94111												x		n filed by One n filed by Mor son		Ũ	
(City)	(St	ate)	(Zip)																	
		Tab	le I - No	on-Deriv	ative S	Secu	uritie	s Aco	quired	, Dis	posed o	f, or	Ben	efici	ially O	wn	ed			
1. Title of S	Security (Inst	r. 3)		2. Transad Date (Month/Da		Exe if ar	Deeme ecution ny onth/Da	Date,	3. Transa Code ( 8)		4. Securitie Disposed (				nd 5) S B O	ecur enef	ount of ities icially d Following	Form (D) o	vnership n: Direct r Indirect nstr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
									Code	v	Amount		A) or D)	Pric	_  ⊺i	rans	action(s) 3 and 4)			(1150.4)
Common	Stock			11/23/	2004				S		3,534,84	45	D	\$18	8.96	17,	,006,411		D <sup>(1)</sup>	
Common	Stock			11/23/	2004				S		63,945		D	\$1	8.96	3	07,647		D <sup>(1)</sup>	
		Та									osed of, onvertib					ned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deen Executio if any (Month/D	on Date,	4. Transact Code (In: 8)		5. Nur of Deriv Secur Acqu (A) or Dispo of (D) (Instr and 5	ative rities ired osed . 3, 4	6. Date Expirati (Month/	on Dat		Amo Secu Und Deri	·	str. 3	8. Price Derivat Securit (Instr. 5	tive ty	9. Number o derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	0 F 0 (I	0. orm: birect (D) r Indirect ) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code V	,	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	able	Expiration Date	Title	or Nur of	ount mber ares						
		Reporting Person*	LOW		тат															
	<u>MAN FL</u> IERS LP	EISCHER &	LOWI	<u>t CAPI</u>	<u>IAL</u>															
	EDMAN FI	(First) LEISCHER & L	OWE	ldle)		-														
ONE MA	ARITIME P	LAZA, 10TH F	LOOR			_														
(Street) SAN FR.	ANCISCO	CA	941	.11		_														
(City)		(State)	(Zip)	)																
		Reporting Person*																		
<u>FFL E</u> 2	LECUIN	<u>/E PARTNEI</u>	<u> </u>			-														
	EDMAN FI	(First) LEISCHER & L LAZA, 10TH F	OWE	ldle)																
(Street) SAN FA	NCISCO	CA	941	.11		-														
(City)		(State)	(Zip)	)																

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O MCKESSON O	CORP		
ONE POST ST.			
(Street)			
SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94104	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Address of	Reporting Pers	on <sup>*</sup>	
1. Name and Address of MASTO CHRIS			
MASTO CHRIS	(First)	A(Middle)	
MASTO CHRIS	(First) LEISCHER &	(Middle) x LOWE	
MASTO CHRIS (Last) C/O FREIDMAN F	(First) LEISCHER &	(Middle) x LOWE	
MASTO CHRIS (Last) C/O FREIDMAN F ONE MARITIME F	(First) LEISCHER &	(Middle) x LOWE	
MASTO CHRIS	(First) LEISCHER &	A (Middle) z LOWE Z	

1. See "Notes to Footnote 1" in Exhibit 99.2.

#### Remarks:

(1) This Form 4 is also being filed on behalf of each of Tully M. Friedman and Christopher A. Masto, each of whom is a director of the Issuer. (2) Mr. Masto is Managing Member of Friedman Fleischer & Lowe GP, LLC, General Partner of Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP.

<u>/s/ Christopher A. Masto (2)</u> <u>11/24/2004</u>

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

### JOINT FILER INFORMATION

This statement on Form 4 is filed by Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP, FFL Executive Partners, LP, Tully M. Friedman and Christopher A. Masto.					
Name:	FFL Executive Partners, LP				
Address:	c/o Friedman Fleischer & Lowe One Maritime Plaza, 10th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111				
Designated Filer:	Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP				
Issuer & Ticker Symbol:	Tempur-Pedic International Inc. [TPX]				
Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported: November 23, 2004					
FFL EXECUTIVE PARTNERS, LP					
By: /s/ Christopher A. Masto					
Name: Christopher A. Masto Title: Managing Member Friedman Fleischer & Lowe					
Name:	Tully M. Friedman				
Address:	c/o Friedman Fleischer & Lowe One Maritime Plaza, 10th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111				
Designated Filer:	Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP				
ssuer & Ticker Symbol: Tempur-Pedic International Inc. [TPX]					
Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported: November 23, 2004					
/s/ Tully M. Friedman					
Tully M. Friedman					
Name:	Christopher A. Masto				
Address:	c/o Friedman Fleischer & Lowe One Maritime Plaza, 10th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111				
Designated Filer:	Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP				
Issuer & Ticker Symbol:	Tempur-Pedic International Inc. [TPX]				
Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported: November 23, 2004					
/s/ Christopher A. Masto					
Christopher A. Masto					

#### Notes to Footnote 1:

The shares of Common Stock ("Common Stock") described in this Form 4 are held by Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP and FFL Executive Partners, LP (collectively, the "Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Funds") in the amounts set forth below. An allocation of shares is listed below for each transaction described herein. The Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Funds are each controlled by Friedman Fleischer & Lowe GP, LLC, their general partner. Accordingly, Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP and FFL Executive Partners, LP may be deemed to beneficially own each other's shares of Common Stock. Tully M. Friedman and Christopher A. Masto are, respectively, Senior Managing Member and Managing Member of Friedman Fleischer & Lowe GP, LLC, and may be deemed to beneficially own the shares of Common Stock owned by the Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Funds. The reporting persons disclaim beneficial ownership of any shares in which they do not have a pecuniary interest.

Holder	Shares of Common Stock Sold, 11/23/04	Shares of Common Stock Directly Owned Following Sale
Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP	3,534,845	17,006,411

FFL Executive Partners, LP 63,945 307,647